 NSI68515
Single-Channel Isolated Gate Driver
Datasheet (EN) 1. 1
Copyright ©  2023, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NSI68515 is a single-channel reinforced isolated gate
driver which is pin-compatible for popular opto-coupled

NSI68515 Datasheet (EN) 1. 1
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 28
10. Ordering Information
Part Number
Auto-Reset
Feature
RDY
Report
Output
Rail to Rail
MSL SPQ Category Package Drawing
NSI68515LC-DSWR NO NO YES 2 1000 Industrial SOW16
NSI68515UC-DSWR YES YES YES 2 1000 Industrial SOW16
NSI68515AC-DSWR YES NO YES 2 1000 Industrial SOW16
NSI68515RC-DSWR YES NO NO 2 1000 Industrial SOW16
11. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents Isolated Driver Selection Guide
NSI68515 Click here Click here Click here Click here
NSI68515 Datasheet (EN) 1. 1
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 29
12. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 12.1 Reel Information